
 

BPROF NO. 02184 

BBBEE CERTIFICATE 

CROWN WORLDWIDE MOVERS (PTY) LTD 

REG NO: 2001/003403/07 

(TRANSPORT SECTOR - ROAD FREIGHT) 

Generic Scorecard 

01 Drakensberg Drive, Longmeadow Business Estate West, Modderfontein, Johannesburg 

 

Overall Score: 

VAT NO: 4750191621 

Element 
Weighting 

Bee Category: Element 

( 7 Elements) 

Management 

Ownership 

Employment Equity 
 Skills Development 
 

Socio Economic Development 
 

Enterprise Development 
 05.00 

 

15.00 
 

20.00 
 

19.93 
 15.00 
 05.00 
 

55.22 
 

15.00 
 

15.00 
 09.75 

 

04.54 

10.00 
 

01.00 
 

00.00 20.00 
 

Preferential Procurement 
 

Score: 

100.00 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS BASED ON THE DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY’S BBBEE CODES OF GOOD PRACTICE FOR THE 

INTEGRATED TRANSPORT SECTOR CODES – ROAD FREIGHT SUB SECTOR CODE FOR BBBEE (GAZETTE 32511 DATED 21STAUGUST 2009) 

AND IS BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE MEASURED ENTITY. 

Procurement Recognition Level: 80%   
Black Women Ownership: 0% 
Value Adding Supplier: No 
Black Ownership: 0% 
Financial Period : 01 January 2013 – 31 December 2013 

Date Issued: 31 July 2014 
Validity Date:30 July 2015 

BEE PROFESSIONAL ASSIGNMENTS 
VERIFICATION AGENCY 

BBBEE STATUS : LEVEL    5     

BVA 044 

TECHNICAL SIGNATORY 
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