BPROF NO. 02184

BBBEE CERTIFICATE

(TRANSPORT SECTOR - ROAD FREIGHT)

CROWN WORLDWIDE MOVERS (PTY) LTD

01 Drakensberg Drive, Longmeadow Business Estate West, Modderfontein, Johannesburg REG NO: 2001/003403/07 VAT NO: 4750191621

Generic Scorecard

Bee Category: Element (7 Elements)	Element Weighting	Score:
Ownership	20.00	00.00
Management	10.00	01.00
Employment Equity	15.00	04.54
Skills Development	15.00	09.75
Preferential Procurement	20.00	19.93
Enterprise Development	15.00	15.00
Socio Economic Development	05.00	05.00
Overall Score:	100.00	55.22

THIS CERTIFICATE IS BASED ON THE DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY'S BBBEE CODES OF GOOD PRACTICE FOR THE INTEGRATED TRANSPORT SECTOR CODES – ROAD FREIGHT SUB SECTOR CODE FOR BBBEE (GAZETTE 32511 DATED 21STAUGUST 2009) AND IS BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE MEASURED ENTITY.

Procurement Recognition Level: 80% Black Women Ownership: 0% Value Adding Supplier: No Black Ownership: 0% Financial Period : 01 January 2013 – 31 December 2013

Date Issued: 31 July 2014 Validity Date: 30 July 2015

BEE PROFESSIONAL ASSIGNMENTS VERIFICATION AGENCY

BBBEE STATUS : LEVEL





TECHNICAL SIGNATORY

TEL: +27 11 849 5523 • Fax : +27 11 849 4285 • Email: info@bbbee.net • www.bbbee.net

BBBEE CERTIFICATE DOCUMENT NO: BPA066 COPY NO: 1 REVISION NO: 4 ISSUED BY: BEE PROFESSIONAL ASSIGNMENTS